
BEVERAGE
WINE LIST



Butterfly G & T
butterfly pea gin, 
lemongrass, lemon, 
tonic
$25

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Siam Sour
phraya rum, lemon, 
lemongrass syrup, 
bitters, foamee
$19

Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.



Social Colada
chalong bay rum, coconut sugar,
coconut ice cream, coconut water
$19

COCKTAILS

Maphraw Negroni
toasted coconut aged rum,
campari, vermouth, robusta
$19

Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.



Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.

2021 Riesling Haus Klosterberg Golden Capsule
Markus Molitor, Mosel, Germany

WINE OF THE MONTH

Promotional price

$60 bottle / $12 glass 

Lush and round on the palate, this is a juicy and savory Riesling 
with a saline and finely crunchy finish.



BEERS
Half PintDRAUGHT BEER

Heineken
Guinness

$13
$15

$19
$22

Btl

$16
$16
$18

Chang Beer (can)
Singha
Thornbridge “Jaipur” IPA

BOTTLED BEER

COFFEE
Espresso / Americano
Cappuccino / Latte

$7
$8

$10
TEA
English Breakfast / 
Earl Grey / Sencha / 
Chamomile

JUICES
Orange / Apple / Lime / Pineapple $10

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$5
$5

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero 
Sprite
East Imperial Burma Tonic
East Imperial Mombasa Ginger Beer
East Imperial Thai Dry Ginger Ale
Chang Soda
Chang Passion Fruit Soda

SOI SIGNATURE 
NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Lemongrass Iced Tea

Red Lemongrass
Lemongrass Juice, Calamansi Juice, Thai Red Syrup,

Ginger Beer

Virgin Solada

$10

Thai Milk Tea Thai Iced Coffee

Fresh Coconut Pomelo Iced Tea

Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.

Btl

$12
$12

MINERAL WATER
Acqua Panna Still (1 litre) 
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water (1 litre)

Nutri-grade is based on default preparation, 
before addition of ice.



Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.

COCKTAILS

Tom Yum Tini
gin, kaffir lime, yuzu, tonic,

chili padi, galangal
$19

Mango Sticky Rice
bourbon whiskey infused with mango, 

lemon juice, coconut milk
$20

O-Liang-Tini
kopi o liquer, o-liang coffee, 

milk
$19

Butterfly G & T
butterfly pea gin, lemongrass, 

lemon, tonic
$25

Maphraw Negroni
toasted coconut aged rum,
campari, vermouth, robusta

$19

SQ 705
hom mali whiskey, aperol,
thai tea bitters, lime juice

$19

Social Colada
chalong bay rum, coconut sugar,

coconut ice cream, coconut water
$19

Passion Basil Rum
Chalong Bay, Sweet Basil, Passion Pure, Lime Juice,

Passion Fruit Soda
$20

Siam Sour
phraya rum, lemon, lemongrass syrup

bitters, foamee
$19



Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.
Please inform our service associates shoud you have any dietary requirement.

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Dalmore 12 yrs
Dalmore 15 yrs
Dalmore King Alexander III
Laphroaig 10 yrs
Mortlach 12 yrs
Macallan Double Cask 18 yrs

BLENDED WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Gold label
Johnnie Walker Blue label
Chivas Regal 25 yrs

WORLD WHISKY
Compendium Hom Mali Rice
Suntory Yamazaki 12 yrs
Woodford Reserve
Straight Rye
Nikka from the Barrel

$16
$39
$50
$20
$20
$58

$22
$40
$69

$22
$38
$16

$29

COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell Cordon Bleu
Rémy Martin VSOP

DIGESTIVE
Compendium Melaka Arrack
Compendium Kopi-O Liqueur
Compendium Teh-O Liqueur
Campari

$18
$42
$39
$14

$16
$14
$14
$14

LIQUORS

RUM
Mekhong Spirit of Thailand
Nusa Caña Spiced
Nusa Caña Tropical Island 
Chalong Bay
Chalong Bay Cinnamon
Chalong Bay Lemongrass
Chalong Bay Sweet Basil
Phraya Elements
Phraya Golden
Samai Gold
Compendium Dark Rum
Flor de Caña Grand Reserve 7 yo
Flor de Caña Anniversary 20 yo 

$14
$14
$14
$16
$18
$18
$18
$16
$18
$20
$20
$18
$28

VODKA
Iron Balls
Compendium Straits
Grey Goose

TEQUILA AND MEZCAL
Camino Real Gold
Herradura Reposado
Bozal Cenizo

$14
$18
$18

GIN
Iron Balls
Saneha
Seekers Mekong Dry
Brass Lion Dry
Compendium Rojak
Tanglin Orchid Gin
Monkey 47
Monkey 47 Sloe

$16
$18
$16

$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$26
$20

Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.



Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.

  

Sparkling
NV Fitz
Great Britain
Dry and citrussy. Effervescent elegance, vibrant bubbles, 
refreshing with orchard fruit notes.

$18 $88

Gls
150ml

Btl

White
2021 Chardonnay
Giant Steps, Yarra Valley,  Australia
Elegant and rich texture, with plump and ripe fruit aromas, 
delightful balance.

2021 Etna Bianco
Tenuta delle Terre Nere, Sicily, Italy
Delicate and vibrant, with floral notes, ripe citrus, and a refreshing 
dry finish.

2020 “Te Koko” Sauvignon Blanc
Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand
Classic example of a balanced and creamy sauvignon with hints
of oak aging giving extra richness.

$18 $90

$22 $110

$28 $145

WINES BY THE GLASS

Red
2017 Pinot Noir “Coteaux de Champlitte”
François de Nicolay, Franche-Comté, France
Expressive bright fruit, light and elegant, notes of forest floor in
a captivating funky finish.

2011 Shiraz – Cabernet Sauvignon “Vat 8” 
Tyrrell’s, Hunter Valley,  Australia
A medium bodied and balanced Shiraz with captivating peppery 
notes and intense plum fruit.

2020 Sangiovese – A Quo
Montepeloso, Tuscany, Italy
Fruity red with dark cherries, wild red berries and sandalwood. 
It’s full and soft-textured with round tannins.

2019 Malbec “Vista Flores” 
Catena, Mendoza,  Argentina
Opulent and bold, luscious blackberry and dark chocolate aromas, 
spicy finish.

$28 $140

$19 $95

$18 $90

$22 $110

Sweet Sparkling Rosé 
2021 “Bigarò” 
Elio Perrone, Piedmont, Italy
Delicate, aromatic, lightly sparkling and refreshingly sweet with
vibrant notes of ripe red berries.

$15 $65



Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.

Champagne

NV Gamet
Rive Droite, Blanc de Noirs, Brut

NV Henri Giraud
Esprit Nature, Brut

NV Louis Roederer
Collection 243, Brut

NV Henri Giraud
Hommage au Pinot Noir, Brut

NV Ruinart
Blanc de Blancs, Brut

2013 Dom Pérignon
Brut

$115

$165

$220

$270

$650

Rosé Champagne

NV Gamet
Brut Rosé

NV Vilmart Et Cie 
Cuvée Rubis Rosé, Brut 

$195

$120

Sparkling Wine

NV Pizzolato
Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy

NV Fitz Brut
Great Britain

$88

$60

Btl

$145



Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.

WHITE
Old World White

2019 Billaud-Simon
Chablis, Burgundy, France

2020 Domaine de la Perrière
Sancerre, Loire, France

2020 Paul Ginglinger Riesling
Alsace, France

2019 Weinbach
Les Treilles du Loup, Gewurztraminer,  Alsace, France

2018 E.Guigal
Condrieu, Rhône Valley, France

2019 Fontaine-Gagnard
Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Morgeot, 
Burgundy, France

2017 William Fèvre
Chablis Grand Cru "Bougros", Burgundy, France

2021 Forjas del Salnes
Leirana,  Albariño, Rías Baixas, Spain

2019 Dönnhoff
Riesling, Nahe, Germany

2020 Nals Margreid
Pinot Grigio,  Alto Adige, Italy

2018 Dario Princic
Ribolla Gialla, Venezia Giulia, Italy

2019 Emmerich Knoll
Grüner Veltliner "Ried Kreutles", Wachau,  Austria

$100

$220

$110

$150

$200

$240

$90

$165

$240

$150

$90

$110

Btl



New World White

2020 Craggy Range
Te Muna Road, Sauvignon Blanc,
Martinborough, New Zealand

2020 Chaffey Bros
Dϋfte Punkt, Eden Valley,  Australia

2019 Granmonte
Spring, Chenin Blanc, Khao Yai, Thailand

2019 Granmonte
Viognier, Khao Yai, Thailand

2019 Shaw & Smith
M3, Chardonnay,  Adelaide Hills,  Australia

2018 Jordan 
Chardonnay, Russian River, California, Usa

$95

$80

$100

$100

$115

$135

Btl

Rosé

2020 Chaffey Bros
“Not your grandma’s rosé”, Barossa,  Australia

2021 Château d’Esclans
“Rock Angel”, Provence, France  

$100

$80

Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.



RED
Old World Red

2020 Faiveley
Bourgogne, Burgundy, France 

2019 Domaine de la Janasse
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône Valley, France

2019 Paul Jaboulet Aîné
La Maison Bleue, Hermitage, Rhône Valley, France

2013 Réserve de la Comtesse
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

2013 Château Montviel 
Pomerol, Bordeaux, France

2015 La Dame de Montrose
Saint-Estèphe, Bordeaux, France

2012 La Chapelle de La Mission Haut-Brion
Pessac-Léognan, Bordeaux, France

2012 Château Montrose 
Saint-Estèphe, Bordeaux, France

2014 Château La Fleur-Pétrus
Pomerol, Bordeaux, France

1996 Château Léoville Las Cases
Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France

2019 Guímaro
Finca Meixeman, Mencia, Ribeira Sacra, Spain

2015 La Rioja Alta
Viña Ardanza, Reserva, Rioja, Spain

2018 Macán
Clásico, Rioja, Spain

2019 Querciabella 
Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy

2012 Garbole 
Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva "Hatteso", 
Veneto, Italy

$95

$170

$190

$295

$480

$1,315

$770

$180

$125

$155

$110

$220

$270

$250

$210

Btl

Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.



New World Red

2018 Catena 
Malbec “Vista Flores”, Mendoza,  Argentina

2018 Granmonte
Heritage Syrah, Khao Yai, Thailand

2020 Lethbridge, Pinot Noir
Geelong, Australiaa

2019 Tyrrell’s
Shiraz, Hunter Valley,  Australia

2015 Domaine Clarendon
Shiraz, McLaren Vale, Australia

2018 Burn Cottage
Moonlight Race, Pinot Noir, Central Otago, 
New Zealand

2019 Granmonte
Asoke, Cabernet Sauvignon-Syrah, Khao Yai, Thailand

2019 Terrazas de los Andes 
Grand Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza,  Argentina

2019 Tolpuddle 
Pinot Noir, Tasmania,  Australia 

2018 Aperture Vineyards 
Alexander Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, Usa

2018 Ridge 
“Monte Bello”, California, Usa

$100

$100

$95

$110

$115

$210

$140

$135

$140

Btl

Sweet

2019 Ca' d'Gal
Sant'Ilario, Moscato d'Asti, Piedmont, Italy

$95

$300

$695

Btl

Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.



Resorts World at Sentosa Pte. Ltd.
8 Sentosa Gateway, Singapore 098269

AVE8, Resorts World Sentosa

www.rwsentosa.com/soisocial

Follow us
on Instagram


