

BEVERAGE WINE LIST

# SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



# COCKTAILS

# **Social Colada**

chalong bay rum, coconut sugar, coconut ice cream, coconut water \$19

# Maphraw Negroni

toasted coconut aged rum, campari, vermouth, robusta \$19

# WINE OF THE MONTH





# 2021 Riesling Haus Klosterberg Golden Capsule

Markus Molitor, Mosel, Germany

Lush and round on the palate, this is a juicy and savory Riesling with a saline and finely crunchy finish.

Promotional price

**\$60** bottle / **\$12** glass

# SOI SIGNATURE NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS (3)

\$10

Virgin Solada

Thai Milk Tea

**Thai Iced Coffee** 

**Lemongrass Iced Tea** 

**Fresh Coconut** 

**Pomelo Iced Tea** 

#### **Red Lemongrass**

Lemongrass Juice, Calamansi Juice, Thai Red Syrup, Ginger Beer



BEERS DRAUGHT BEER Half Heineken Guinness  Half \$13 \$15	Pint \$19 \$22	JUICES (1) Sort DRINKS (1) SOFT DRINKS (1) SOF	\$10
BOTTLED BEER Chang Beer (can) Singha Thornbridge "Jaipur" IPA  COFFEE (A) Espresso / Americano Cappuccino / Latte	\$16 \$16 \$18 \$7 \$8	Coca Cola Zero Sprite East Imperial Burma Tonic East Imperial Mombasa Ginger Beer East Imperial Thai Dry Ginger Ale Chang Soda Chang Passion Fruit Soda	\$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$5 \$5
TEA (A)  English Breakfast /  Earl Grey / Sencha /  Chamomile	\$10	MINERAL WATER (A)  Acqua Panna Still (I litre)  San Pellegrino Sparkling Water (I litre)	\$12 \$12



Nutri-grade is based on default preparation, before addition of ice.

# COCKTAILS

### **Butterfly G & T**

butterfly pea gin, lemongrass, lemon, tonic \$25

#### **SQ 705**

hom mali whiskey, aperol, thai tea bitters, lime juice \$19

#### **Tom Yum Tini**

gin, kaffir lime, yuzu, tonic, chili padi, galangal \$19

### **Mango Sticky Rice**

bourbon whiskey infused with mango, lemon juice, coconut milk \$20

#### **Maphraw Negroni**

toasted coconut aged rum, campari, vermouth, robusta \$19

#### **Siam Sour**

phraya rum, lemon, lemongrass syrup bitters, foamee \$19

#### **Passion Basil Rum**

Chalong Bay, Sweet Basil, Passion Pure, Lime Juice,
Passion Fruit Soda
\$20

### O-Liang-Tini

kopi o liquer, o-liang coffee, milk \$19

#### **Social Colada**

chalong bay rum, coconut sugar, coconut ice cream, coconut water \$19

# LIQUORS

RUM		GIN	
Mekhong Spirit of Thailand	\$14	Iron Balls	\$18
Nusa Caña Spiced	\$I <b>4</b>	Saneha	\$18
Nusa Caña Tropical Island	\$14	Seekers Mekong Dry	\$18
Chalong Bay	\$16	Brass Lion Dry	\$18
Chalong Bay Cinnamon	\$18	Compendium Rojak	\$18
Chalong Bay Lemongrass	\$18	Tanglin Orchid Gin	\$18
Chalong Bay Sweet Basil	\$18	Monkey 47	\$26
Phraya Elements	\$16	Monkey 47 Sloe	\$20
Phraya Golden	\$18		<b>Y</b> -V
Samai Gold	\$20		
Compendium Dark Rum	\$20	TEQUILA AND MEZCAL	
Flor de Caña Grand Reserve 7 yo	\$18	Camino Real Gold	\$14
Flor de Caña Anniversary 20 yo	\$28	Herradura Reposado	\$18
	·	Bozal Cenizo	\$18
VODKA			
Iron Balls	\$16		
Compendium Straits	\$18		
Grey Goose	\$16		
SINGLE MALT WHISKY	<b>V</b>	COGNAC	
Dalmore 12 yrs	\$16	Hennessy VSOP	\$18
Dalmore 15 yrs	\$39	Hennessy XO	\$42
Dalmore King Alexander III	\$50	Martell Cordon Bleu	\$39
Laphroaig 10 yrs	\$20	Rémy Martin VSOP	\$14
Mortlach 12 yrs	\$20		
Macallan Double Cask 18 yrs	\$58		
<b>BLENDED WHISKY</b>		DIGESTIVE	
Johnnie Walker Gold label	\$22	Compendium Melaka Arrack	\$16
Johnnie Walker Blue label	\$40	Compendium Kopi-O Liqueur	\$14
Chivas Regal 25 yrs	\$69	Compendium Teh-O Liqueur	\$14
		Campari	\$14
WORLD WHISKY			
Compendium Hom Mali Rice	\$22		
Suntory Yamazaki 12 yrs	\$38		
Woodford Reserve	\$16		
Straight Rye	ΨΙΟ		
Nikka from the Barrel			
Mikka Irom the barrer	<b>\$29</b>		

# WINES BY THE GLASS Gls 150ml

# **Sparkling**

NV Fitz \$18 \$88

#### Great Britain

Dry and citrussy. Effervescent elegance, vibrant bubbles, refreshing with orchard fruit notes.

#### White

# 2021 Chardonnay \$18 \$90

#### Giant Steps, Yarra Valley, Australia

Elegant and rich texture, with plump and ripe fruit aromas, delightful balance.

### 2021 Etna Bianco \$22 \$110

### Tenuta delle Terre Nere, Sicily, Italy

Delicate and vibrant, with floral notes, ripe citrus, and a refreshing dry finish.

# 2020 "Te Koko" Sauvignon Blanc \$28 \$145 Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand

Classic example of a balanced and creamy sauvignon with hints of oak aging giving extra richness.

### Red

# 2017 Pinot Noir "Coteaux de Champlitte" \$22 \$110 François de Nicolay, Franche-Comté, France

Expressive bright fruit, light and elegant, notes of forest floor in a captivating funky finish.

# 2011 Shiraz – Cabernet Sauvignon "Vat 8" \$28 \$140 Tyrrell's, Hunter Valley, Australia

A medium bodied and balanced Shiraz with captivating peppery notes and intense plum fruit.

# 2020 Sangiovese – A Quo \$18 \$90 Montepeloso, Tuscany, Italy

Fruity red with dark cherries, wild red berries and sandalwood. It's full and soft-textured with round tannins.

# 2019 Malbec "Vista Flores" \$19 \$95

#### Catena, Mendoza, Argentina

Opulent and bold, luscious blackberry and dark chocolate aromas, spicy finish.

# **Sweet Sparkling Rosé**

### 2021 "Bigarò" \$15 \$65

### Elio Perrone, Piedmont, Italy

Delicate, aromatic, lightly sparkling and refreshingly sweet with vibrant notes of ripe red berries.

Champagne	Btl
NV Gamet Rive Droite, Blanc de Noirs, Brut	\$115
NV Henri Giraud Esprit Nature, Brut	\$145
NV Louis Roederer Collection 243, Brut	\$165
NV Henri Giraud Hommage au Pinot Noir, Brut	\$220
NV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Brut	\$270
2013 Dom Pérignon Brut	\$650
Rosé Champagne	
NV Gamet Brut Rosé	\$120
NV Vilmart Et Cie Cuvée Rubis Rosé, Brut	\$195
Sparkling Wine	
NV Pizzolato Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy	\$60
NV Fitz Brut Great Britain	\$88

WHITE Old World White	Btl
2019 Billaud-Simon Chablis, Burgundy, France	\$100
2020 Domaine de la Perrière Sancerre, Loire, France	\$110
2020 Paul Ginglinger Riesling Alsace, France	\$110
2019 Weinbach Les Treilles du Loup, Gewurztraminer, Alsace, Fran	<b>\$150</b> ice
2018 E.Guigal Condrieu, Rhône Valley, France	\$200
2019 Fontaine-Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Morgeot, Burgundy, France	\$220
2017 William Fèvre Chablis Grand Cru "Bougros", Burgundy, France	\$240
2021 Forjas del Salnes Leirana, Albariño, Rías Baixas, Spain	\$90
2019 Dönnhoff Riesling, Nahe, Germany	\$90
2020 Nals Margreid Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy	\$165
2018 Dario Princic Ribolla Gialla, Venezia Giulia, Italy	\$240
2019 Emmerich Knoll Grüner Veltliner "Ried Kreutles", Wachau, Austria	\$150

New World White	Btl
2020 Craggy Range Te Muna Road, Sauvignon Blanc, Martinborough, New Zealand	\$80
2020 Chaffey Bros Düfte Punkt, Eden Valley, Australia	\$95
2019 Granmonte Spring, Chenin Blanc, Khao Yai, Thailand	\$100
2019 Granmonte Viognier, Khao Yai, Thailand	\$100
2019 Shaw & Smith M3, Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills, Australia	\$115
2018 Jordan Chardonnay, Russian River, California, Usa	\$135
Rosé	
2020 Chaffey Bros "Not your grandma's rosé", Barossa, Australia	\$80
2021 Château d'Esclans "Rock Angel", Provence, France	\$100

# **RED** Btl **Old World Red** 2020 Faiveley \$95 Bourgogne, Burgundy, France 2019 Domaine de la Janasse \$170 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône Valley, France 2019 Paul Jaboulet Aîné \$190 La Maison Bleue, Hermitage, Rhône Valley, France 2013 Réserve de la Comtesse \$180 Pauillac, Bordeaux, France 2013 Château Montviel \$220 Pomerol, Bordeaux, France 2015 La Dame de Montrose \$250 Saint-Estèphe, Bordeaux, France 2012 La Chapelle de La Mission Haut-Brion \$295 Pessac-Léognan, Bordeaux, France \$480 2012 Château Montrose Saint-Estèphe, Bordeaux, France \$770 2014 Château La Fleur-Pétrus Pomerol, Bordeaux, France \$1,315 1996 Château Léoville Las Cases Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France 2019 Guímaro \$125 Finca Meixeman, Mencia, Ribeira Sacra, Spain 2015 La Rioja Alta \$155 Viña Ardanza, Reserva, Rioja, Spain 2018 Macán \$210 Clásico, Rioja, Spain \$110 2019 Querciabella Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy 2012 Garbole \$270 Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva "Hatteso", Veneto, Italy

New World Red	Btl
2018 Catena Malbec "Vista Flores", Mendoza, Argentina	\$95
2018 Granmonte Heritage Syrah, Khao Yai, Thailand	\$100
2020 Lethbridge, Pinot Noir Geelong, Australiaa	\$100
2019 Tyrrell's Shiraz, Hunter Valley, Australia	\$110
2015 Domaine Clarendon Shiraz, McLaren Vale, Australia	\$115
2018 Burn Cottage Moonlight Race, Pinot Noir, Central Otago, New Zealand	\$135
2019 Granmonte Asoke, Cabernet Sauvignon-Syrah, Khao Yai, Thailai	<b>\$140</b> nd
2019 Terrazas de los Andes Grand Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza, Argentina	\$140
2019 Tolpuddle Pinot Noir, Tasmania, Australia	\$210
2018 Aperture Vineyards Alexander Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley,	<b>\$300</b> Usa
2018 Ridge "Monte Bello", California, Usa	\$695
Sweet	Btl
2019 Ca' d'Gal Sant'llario, Moscato d'Asti, Piedmont, Italy	<b>\$95</b>

